
 

Calendar of Events 2016-17 
School of Management (PG) 

First Semester 
 

Sl No. Date Event 

01 18 January 2016 Second Semester classes begin 

02 26 January 2016 Republic Day 

03 22 to 27 February 2016 1st Internals component submission 

04 07 March 2016 Maha Shivaratri 

05 14 to 19 March 2016 Mid Semester Examination 

06 25 March 2016 Good Friday 

07 08 April 2016 Chandramana Ugadi 

08 14 April 2016 Ambedkar Jayanti 

09 19 April 2016 Mahaveer Jayanti 

10 18 to 23 April 2016 2nd Internals component submission 

11 09 May 2016 Basava Jayanti 

12 06 and 07 May 2016 Payment of Examination Fees by Second Sem. students 

13 03 to 06 May 2016 Submission/Entry of all subjects IA Marks 

     14 11 May 2016 Finalization of IA marks by Area Coordinators (AC) /Dean 
and submitting to University 

     15 14 May 2016 End of the 2nd semester/Issue of Hall Tickets 

     16 21 May to 04 June 
2016 

University exam for Second Semester 

17 06 July 2016 Khutub-E-Ramzan 

 
18 

06 June to 06 August 
2016 

Summer Internship Project 

19 1st week of July 2016 Announcement of Results of Second semester 

20 08 August 2016 Commencement of Third Semester classes 



 
Calendar of Events 2017-18 
School of Management (PG) 

Second Semester 
Sl. No. Date Event 

01 08 August 2016 Third Semester classes begin 

02 12 August 2016 Varamahalakshmi Vratha (Restricted Holiday) 

03 15 August 2016 Independence Day 

04 22 to 27 August 2016 1st Internals component submission 

05 05 September 2016 Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 

06 12 September 2016 Bakrid 

07 19 to 24 September 2016 Mid Semester Examination 

08 30 September 2016 Mahalaya Amavasya 

09 01 October 2016 Holiday 

10 02nd October 2016 Gandhi Jayanti 

11 10 October 2016 Maha Navami / Ayudapooja 

12 11 October 2016 Vijayadashami 

13 12 October 2016 Moharram 

14 13 and 14 October 2016 Dasara Holidays 

15 15 October 2016 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 

16 17 to 22 October 2016 2nd Internals component submission 

17 28 October 2016 Diwali Holidays 

18 29 October 2016 Naraka Chathurdashi 

19 31 October 2016 Balipadyami / Deepavali 



Calendar of Events 2017-18 
School of Management (PG) 

Third Semester 

SL. No. DATE EVENT 

 01st Nov. 2016 Kannada Rajyotsava 

 07  to 12 Nov. 2016 Submission/Entry of all subjects IA Marks 

 17 Nov. 2016 Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

  
18 Nov. 2016 

Finalization of IA marks by Area Coordinators (AC) 
/Dean and submitting to University 

 24 & 26  Nov. 2016 Payment of Examination Fees by 3rd Sem. students 

 30 Nov. 2016 End of the 3rd semester/Issue of Hall Tickets 

 05 to 17 Dec. 2016 University exam for 3rd Semester 

 12 Dec. 2016 Id-Meelad 

 02nd January 2017 Commencement of 4th Semester classes 

 1st week of January 2017 Announcement of Results of Third semester 

Note: 

1.  The list does not include (01-05-2016) May Day, (02-10-2016) Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanthi and 25-12-2016 (Christmas) which fall on Sundays. 

2.  Restricted Holiday – Varamahalakshmi Vratha, 



 

 
Calendar of Events 2017-18 
School of Management (PG) 
Fourth Semester  
 
 
Sl. No. 

 
Date 

 
Event

01 18th January 2016 4th Semester classes begin 

02 26th January 2016 Republic Day 

03 22nd to 27th February 1st Internals component submission 
04 07th March 2016 Maha Shivaratri 
05 14th to 19th March 2016 2nd Internals component submission 
06 21st to 24th March 2016 Submission/Entry of all subjects IA Marks 

07 25th March 2016 Good Friday 

08  

28th March 2016

Finalization of IA marks by Area Coordinators (AC) /Dean 
and submitting to University 

09 08th April 2016  
Chandramana Ugadi 

10 11th & 13th April 2016 Payment of Examination Fees by 4th Sem. students 

11 14th April 2016  
Ambedkar Jayanti

12  

18th April 2016
End of the 4th semester/ Issue of Hall Tickets to the 
students

13 19th April 2016  
Mahaveer Jayanti 

14 23rd April to 04   May 
2016 

 

University exam for 4th Semester
15 09th May 2016  

Basava Jayanti
16 3rd week of May 2016 Announcement of 4th Semester Results 



Holidays for the Academic Year 
2016-17 

Sl. No Date Event 

01 25th July 2016 Induction Program and Pre-Term 

02 04th August 2016 1st Semester classes begin 

03 12th August 2016 Varamahalakshmi Vratha 

04 15th August 2016 Independence Day 

05 25th to 31st August 2016 1st Internals component submission 

06 05th Sept. 2016 Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 

07 12th Sept. 2016 Bakrid 

 
08 

 
15th Sept. 2016 

Last date for submission of Original Documents by the 
Students 

09 19th to 24th Sept. 2016 Mid Semester Examination 

10 30th Sept. 2016 Mahalaya Amavasya 

11 01st Oct. 2016 Holiday 

12 02nd Oct. 2016 Gandhi Jayanti/Sunday 

13 10th Oct. 2016 Maha Navami / Ayudapooja 

14 11th Oct. 2016 Vijayadashami 

15 12th Oct. 2016 Moharram 

16 13th and 14th Oct. 2016 Dasara Holidays 

17 15th Oct. 2016 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 

18 17th – 22nd Oct. 2016 2nd Internals component submission 

19 28th Oct. 2016 Diwali Holidays 

20 29th Oct. 2016 Naraka Chathurdashi 

21 31st Oct. 2016 Balipadyami / Deepavali 

22 01st Nov. 2016 Kannada Rajyotsava 

23 07th  to 12th Nov. 2016 Submission/Entry of all subjects IA Marks 

24 17th Nov. 2016 Kanakadasa Jayanthi 



 
25 

 
21st Nov. 2016 

Finalization of IA marks by Area Coordinators (AC) /Dean 
and submitting to University 

26 21st & 23rd  Nov. 2016 Payment of Examination Fees by 1st Sem. students 

27 30th Nov. 2016 End of the 1st semester/Issue of Hall Tickets 

28 05th to 19th Dec. 2016 University exam for 1st Semester 

29 12th Dec. 2016 Id-Meelad 

30 21st to 31st Dec. 2016 Lab Hours / Organization Study for first sem students 

31 09th January 2017 Commencement of 2nd Semester classes 

32 2nd week of January 2017 Announcement of Results of First semester 



 

 
 
 


